	Rec:\$60.00	6-887996
)16 01:17 PN
	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE PASEO VERD	DE
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER	
OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 888-765-2489, option #2		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	\ \	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	\ \	
SOLARCITY CORPORATION ATTN: CAMG RECORDINGS 3055 CLEARVIEW WAY		\
SAN MATEO, CA 94402 L APN# 1220-21-710-127		
1	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
2045 070706 NV/, DOLLOLAS Detect, 40/07/2045	NANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [i orded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS ttach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide De	7%.
. I TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to Statement	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing the	nis Termination
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8	tem 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9	
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	y interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continu-	ation Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	/ /	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: Compi	leteADD name: Complete itemDELETE nam	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and ite CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or		in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	3.35)	n :
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME Mathew	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a	or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	rt of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY 1383 Leonard Road Gardnerville	NV 89460	US
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE c		ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	Meeting of the continue of the	
Tradato obtatora.		
\ / /		
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only on If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 	e name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	ment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
SOLARCITY CORPORATION		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:		<u> </u>

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same	e as item 1a on Amendment form	7 ()
	2015-870786 NV: DOUGLAS Dated: 10/07/2015	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendment form	\ \
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SOLARCITY CORPORATION		\\
		\ \
OR		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit 	of a current Debtor of record required for inde , modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	exing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide onlifs in ame); see Instructions if name does not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Dobbs	Mathew	/ A
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	7	
Secured Party Name and Address: SOLARCITY CORPORATION - 3055 CLEARVI 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Descri	ntion of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ed in item 17 COUN' 1383 L CURRI DOBBS	ICEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE STATE OF NV, ITY OF DOUGLAS, WITH A SITUS ADDRESS OF LEONARD RD, GARDNERVILLE NV 89460-8333 H006 ENTLY OWNED BY DOBBS MATTHEW A SR & S MICHELLE HAVING A TAX ASSESSOR NUMBER 20-21-710-127.